PT 47 Patients FY 14
SFY 2014 (7/1/2013-6/30/2014)

Service Category Claims Paid

Dental 87
Hospital Care 251
Other 15
Other/BH/Inpatient Redacted*
Other/BH/Outpatient 18
Other/Lab 141
Other/Pharmacy 956
Physician Inpatient 166
Physician Outpatient 737
Travel 24
Vision 25
Grand Total 2,424

*Note: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.

UHC Nevada Healthcare Economics

Charge Submitted Allowed Amount

$38,805.65
$1,702,976.64
$13,637.14
Redacted*
$11,176.82
$49,914.62
$44,628.51
$231,948.67
$313,276.72
$30,724.56
$4,288.75
$2,460,178.59

jb

Net Payment

$15,710.72 $15,710.72
$168,721.47 $168,721.47
$4,409.38 $4,409.38
Redacted* Redacted*
$6,835.71 $6,835.71
$2,157.29 $2,157.29
$44,628.51 $44,628.51
$65,286.14 $65,286.14
$91,964.62 $91,964.62
$5,823.35 $5,823.35
$1,861.17 $1,861.17
$415,167.73 $415,167.73
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PT 47 Patients FY 14
SFY 2014 (7/1/2013-6/30/2014)

Provider Type w/ Code

017 Special Clinics

020 Physician, M.D., Osteopath
024 Certified RN Practitioner

027 Radiology / Noninvasive Diagnostic Center
043 Laboratory,Pathology/Clinical
060 School Based

072 Nurse Anesthetist

076 Audiologist

077 Physicians Assistant

Grand Total

*Note: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.

UHC Nevada Healthcare Economics

Claims Paid

Redacted*
612

31
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
68

737

jb

Charge Allowed

Submitted Amount
Redacted* Redacted*
$276,572.84 $84,972.37
$8,327.33 $2,338.59
Redacted* Redacted*
Redacted* Redacted*
Redacted* Redacted*
Redacted* Redacted*
Redacted* Redacted*
$24,615.90 $3,146.13
$313,276.72 $91,964.62

Net Payment

Redacted*
$84,972.37
$2,338.59
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
$3,146.13
$91,964.62
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PT 47 Patients FY 14
SFY 2014 (7/1/2013-6/30/2014)
Provider Type

020 Physician, M.D., Osteopath 072
111
053
139
062
057
060
065
067
064
106
114
066
126
141
073
063
131
125
155
156
059
144
092
149

Grand Total*

Provider Specialty Provider Specialty

RADIOLOGY

EMERGENCY MEDICINE
FAMILY PRACTICE
PEDIATRICS

OBSTRETICS AND GYNECOLOGY
ANESTHESIOLOGY
INTERNAL MEDICINE
OTOLARYNGOLOGY
NEONATOLOGY, PEDIATRICS
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY
CARDIO-VASCULAR
GASTROENTEROLOGY
PATHOLOGY

NEUROLOGY
PEDIATRICS-CARDIOLOGY
GENERAL SURGERY
OPTHALMOLOGY
ONCOLOGY
NEPHROLOGY

URGENT CARE

UROLOGIC SURGERY
DERMATOLOGY
PEDIATRICS-PULMONARY
REHABILITATION
PULMONARY DISEASES

*Notes: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.
Totals do not tie back to the previous table because only the Top 25 Provider Specialties are shown.

UHC Nevada Healthcare Economics

Claims Paid

116

121

62

62

73

12

15

12

21

13

20
Redacted*
Redacted*
11
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
11
Redacted*
Redacted*
605

Charge Submitted Allowed Amount

$28,636.42
$79,217.05
$39,771.93
$13,604.14
$41,875.43
$10,734.00
$3,298.07
$3,399.97
$10,422.00
$6,850.51
$5,620.00
Redacted*
Redacted*
$5,080.00
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
$398.00
Redacted*
Redacted*
$273,895.84

$6,599.11
$10,339.89
$29,047.52
$6,086.44
$11,055.74
$2,492.67
$767.32
$1,177.38
$3,009.76
$2,263.40
$1,804.97
Redacted*
Redacted*
$2,761.71
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
$220.00
Redacted*
Redacted*
$84,485.29

Net Payment

$6,599.11
$10,339.89
$29,047.52
$6,086.44
$11,055.74
$2,492.67
$767.32
$1,177.38
$3,009.76
$2,263.40
$1,804.97
Redacted*
Redacted*
$2,761.71
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
Redacted*
$220.00
Redacted*
Redacted*
$84,485.29
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American Indian / Alaskan Native Race Codes

SFY 2014 (7/1/2013-6/30/2014)

Service Category Claims Paid

Dental 888
Hospital Care 1,077
Other 117
Other/BH/Inpatient Redacted*
Other/BH/Outpatient 211
Other/Lab 1,067
Other/Pharmacy 7,646
Physician Inpatient 830
Physician Outpatient 5,997
Travel 117
Vision 368
Grand Total 18,327

*Note: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.

UHC Nevada Healthcare Economics

$362,892.77
$10,246,928.66
$47,548.10
Redacted*
$102,740.84
$402,866.75
$355,302.58
$814,084.17
$2,656,173.34
$130,027.08
$62,588.81
$15,214,883.10

jb

Charge Submitted Allowed Amount

$142,888.20
$939,739.52
$19,959.28
Redacted*
$66,914.49
$19,601.30
$355,302.58
$243,632.27
$831,934.59
$30,781.38
$23,624.05

$2,689,954.66

Net Payment

$141,423.85
$916,555.55
$18,485.50
Redacted*
$66,301.26
$19,601.30
$355,302.58
$233,980.25
$795,380.64
$30,338.81
$23,550.74
$2,616,497.48
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American Indian / Alaskan Native Race Codes

SFY 2014 (7/1/2013-6/30/2014)
Provider Type
020 Physician, M.D., Osteopath

Grand Total*

Provider Specialty Provider Specialty

072
139
111
053
062
060
155
057
141
065
064
106
063
067
066
114
073
156
126
136
000
059
103
112
131

RADIOLOGY
PEDIATRICS
EMERGENCY MEDICINE
FAMILY PRACTICE

OBSTRETICS AND GYNECOLOGY

INTERNAL MEDICINE
URGENT CARE
ANESTHESIOLOGY
PEDIATRICS-CARDIOLOGY
OTOLARYNGOLOGY
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY
CARDIO-VASCULAR
OPTHALMOLOGY
NEONATOLOGY, PEDIATRICS
PATHOLOGY
GASTROENTEROLOGY
GENERAL SURGERY
UROLOGIC SURGERY
NEUROLOGY

PEDIATRIC INTENSIVE CARE
NO SPECIALTY
DERMATOLOGY

ALLERGY

ENDOCRINOLOGY
ONCOLOGY

Claims Paid

735
947
625
636
355
259
107

71
69
70
63
70
56
158
30
33
36
29
40
13
13
15
28
15
23
4,496

*Note: Totals do not tie back to the previous table because only the Top 25 Provider Specialties are shown.

UHC Nevada Healthcare Economics

$244,566.15
$207,730.30
$493,301.86
$360,254.90
$117,697.38
$63,922.61
$23,035.50
$67,172.92
$61,390.00
$38,647.84
$23,751.55
$21,491.00
$27,697.57
$108,149.57
$15,539.09
$14,471.99
$41,353.30
$17,519.50
$21,372.00
$4,945.00
$14,276.00
$2,799.95
$6,975.18
$5,558.66
$68,152.00

$2,071,771.82

Charge Submitted Allowed Amount

$68,870.77
$81,998.44
$56,931.32
$272,738.98
$33,881.61
$21,367.51
$0.00
$13,566.89
$14,113.27
$9,738.96
$7,695.96
$5,328.90
$9,029.10
$29,013.19
$3,478.62
$4,094.75
$10,896.86
$4,397.70
$4,345.73
$829.76
$3,269.22
$901.06
$2,919.97
$979.29
$18,962.81
$679,350.67

Net Payment

$66,222.00
$80,183.59
$56,438.78
$271,946.06
$32,857.95
$21,266.94
$0.00
$13,328.93
$13,296.51
$9,629.52
$7,580.75
$5,320.90
$8,898.17
$26,457.24
$2,060.92
$4,094.75
$10,537.38
$4,397.70
$4,241.88
$829.76
$3,269.22
$901.06
$2,919.97
$695.17
$17,904.28
$665,279.43
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