PT 47 Patients FY 14 SFY 2014 (7/1/2013-6/30/2014)

Service Category	Claims Paid	Charge Submitted	Allowed Amount	Net Payment
Dental	87	\$38,805.65	\$15,710.72	\$15,710.72
Hospital Care	251	\$1,702,976.64	\$168,721.47	\$168,721.47
Other	15	\$13,637.14	\$4,409.38	\$4,409.38
Other/BH/Inpatient	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
Other/BH/Outpatient	18	\$11,176.82	\$6,835.71	\$6,835.71
Other/Lab	141	\$49,914.62	\$2,157.29	\$2,157.29
Other/Pharmacy	956	\$44,628.51	\$44,628.51	\$44,628.51
Physician Inpatient	166	\$231,948.67	\$65,286.14	\$65,286.14
Physician Outpatient	737	\$313,276.72	\$91,964.62	\$91,964.62
Travel	24	\$30,724.56	\$5,823.35	\$5,823.35
Vision	<u>25</u>	<u>\$4,288.75</u>	<u>\$1,861.17</u>	<u>\$1,861.17</u>
Grand Total	2,424	\$2,460,178.59	\$415,167.73	\$415,167.73

*Note: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.

PT 47 Patients FY 14 SFY 2014 (7/1/2013-6/30/2014)

		Charge	Allowed	
Provider Type w/ Code	Claims Paid	Submitted	Amount	Net Payment
017 Special Clinics	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
020 Physician, M.D., Osteopath	612	\$276,572.84	\$84,972.37	\$84,972.37
024 Certified RN Practitioner	31	\$8,327.33	\$2,338.59	\$2,338.59
027 Radiology / Noninvasive Diagnostic Center	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
043 Laboratory,Pathology/Clinical	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
060 School Based	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
072 Nurse Anesthetist	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
076 Audiologist	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
077 Physicians Assistant	<u>68</u>	<u>\$24,615.90</u>	<u>\$3,146.13</u>	<u>\$3,146.13</u>
Grand Total	737	\$313,276.72	\$91,964.62	\$91,964.62

*Note: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.

SFY 2014 (7/1/2013-6/30/2014)						
Provider Type	Provider Specialt	y Provider Specialty	Claims Paid	Charge Submitted	Allowed Amount	Net Payment
020 Physician, M.D., Osteopath	072	RADIOLOGY	116	\$28,636.42	\$6,599.11	\$6,599.11
	111	EMERGENCY MEDICINE	121	\$79,217.05	\$10,339.89	\$10,339.89
	053	FAMILY PRACTICE	62	\$39,771.93	\$29,047.52	\$29,047.52
	139	PEDIATRICS	62	\$13,604.14	\$6,086.44	\$6,086.44
	062	OBSTRETICS AND GYNECOLOGY	73	\$41,875.43	\$11,055.74	\$11,055.74
	057	ANESTHESIOLOGY	12	\$10,734.00	\$2,492.67	\$2,492.67
	060	INTERNAL MEDICINE	15	\$3,298.07	\$767.32	\$767.32
	065	OTOLARYNGOLOGY	12	\$3,399.97	\$1,177.38	\$1,177.38
	067	NEONATOLOGY, PEDIATRICS	21	\$10,422.00	\$3,009.76	\$3,009.76
	064	ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY	13	\$6,850.51	\$2,263.40	\$2,263.40
	106	CARDIO-VASCULAR	20	\$5,620.00	\$1,804.97	\$1,804.97
	114	GASTROENTEROLOGY	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
	066	PATHOLOGY	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
	126	NEUROLOGY	11	\$5,080.00	\$2,761.71	\$2,761.71
	141	PEDIATRICS-CARDIOLOGY	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
	073	GENERAL SURGERY	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
	063	OPTHALMOLOGY	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
	131	ONCOLOGY	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
	125	NEPHROLOGY	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
	155	URGENT CARE	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
	156	UROLOGIC SURGERY	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
	059	DERMATOLOGY	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
	144	PEDIATRICS-PULMONARY	11	\$398.00	\$220.00	\$220.00
	092	REHABILITATION	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
	149	PULMONARY DISEASES	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
Grand Total*			605	\$273,895.84	\$84,485.29	\$84,485.29

Grand Total*

PT 47 Patients FY 14

*Notes: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.

Totals do not tie back to the previous table because only the Top 25 Provider Specialties are shown.

American Indian / Alaskan Native Race Codes SFY 2014 (7/1/2013-6/30/2014)

Service Category	Claims Paid	Charge Submitted	Allowed Amount	Net Payment
Dental	888	\$362,892.77	\$142,888.20	\$141,423.85
Hospital Care	1,077	\$10,246,928.66	\$939,739.52	\$916,555.55
Other	117	\$47,548.10	\$19,959.28	\$18,485.50
Other/BH/Inpatient	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
Other/BH/Outpatient	211	\$102,740.84	\$66,914.49	\$66,301.26
Other/Lab	1,067	\$402,866.75	\$19,601.30	\$19,601.30
Other/Pharmacy	7,646	\$355,302.58	\$355,302.58	\$355,302.58
Physician Inpatient	830	\$814,084.17	\$243,632.27	\$233,980.25
Physician Outpatient	5,997	\$2,656,173.34	\$831,934.59	\$795,380.64
Travel	117	\$130,027.08	\$30,781.38	\$30,338.81
Vision	<u>368</u>	<u>\$62,588.81</u>	<u>\$23,624.05</u>	<u>\$23,550.74</u>
Grand Total	18,327	\$15,214,883.10	\$2,689,954.66	\$2,616,497.48

*Note: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.

American Indian / Alaskan Native Race Codes

SFY 2014 (7/1/2013-6/30/2014)

Provider Type	Provider Specialty	y Provider Specialty	Claims Paid	Charge Submitted	Allowed Amount	Net Payment
020 Physician, M.D., Osteopath	072	RADIOLOGY	735	\$244,566.15	\$68,870.77	\$66,222.00
	139	PEDIATRICS	947	\$207,730.30	\$81,998.44	\$80,183.59
	111	EMERGENCY MEDICINE	625	\$493,301.86	\$56,931.32	\$56,438.78
	053	FAMILY PRACTICE	636	\$360,254.90	\$272,738.98	\$271,946.06
	062	OBSTRETICS AND GYNECOLOGY	355	\$117,697.38	\$33,881.61	\$32,857.95
	060	INTERNAL MEDICINE	259	\$63,922.61	\$21,367.51	\$21,266.94
	155	URGENT CARE	107	\$23,035.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
	057	ANESTHESIOLOGY	71	\$67,172.92	\$13,566.89	\$13,328.93
	141	PEDIATRICS-CARDIOLOGY	69	\$61,390.00	\$14,113.27	\$13,296.51
	065	OTOLARYNGOLOGY	70	\$38,647.84	\$9,738.96	\$9,629.52
	064	ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY	63	\$23,751.55	\$7,695.96	\$7,580.75
	106	CARDIO-VASCULAR	70	\$21,491.00	\$5,328.90	\$5,320.90
	063	OPTHALMOLOGY	56	\$27,697.57	\$9,029.10	\$8,898.17
	067	NEONATOLOGY, PEDIATRICS	158	\$108,149.57	\$29,013.19	\$26,457.24
	066	PATHOLOGY	30	\$15,539.09	\$3,478.62	\$2,060.92
	114	GASTROENTEROLOGY	33	\$14,471.99	\$4,094.75	\$4,094.75
	073	GENERAL SURGERY	36	\$41,353.30	\$10,896.86	\$10,537.38
	156	UROLOGIC SURGERY	29	\$17,519.50	\$4,397.70	\$4,397.70
	126	NEUROLOGY	40	\$21,372.00	\$4,345.73	\$4,241.88
	136	PEDIATRIC INTENSIVE CARE	13	\$4,945.00	\$829.76	\$829.76
	000	NO SPECIALTY	13	\$14,276.00	\$3,269.22	\$3,269.22
	059	DERMATOLOGY	15	\$2,799.95	\$901.06	\$901.06
	103	ALLERGY	28	\$6,975.18	\$2,919.97	\$2,919.97
	112	ENDOCRINOLOGY	15	\$5,558.66	\$979.29	\$695.17
	131	ONCOLOGY	<u>23</u>		<u>\$18,962.81</u>	<u>\$17,904.28</u>
Grand Total*			4,496	\$2,071,771.82	\$679,350.67	\$665,279.43

*Note: Totals do not tie back to the previous table because only the Top 25 Provider Specialties are shown.